Osteotomy System
Surgical Technique
Acumed® is a global leader of innovative
orthopaedic and medical solutions.
We are dedicated to developing products, service
methods, and approaches that improve patient care.
Acumed® Osteotomy System
The Acumed Osteotomy System features the Ulna Shortening Plate, designed to offer

9
10
Ordering Information
1919
Acumed® Osteotomy System Surgical Technique
3.5 mm Locking Cortical Screws
3.5 mm x 8 mm Locking Cortical Screw COL-3080
3.5 mm x 10 mm Locking Cortical Screw COL-3100
3.5 mm x 12 mm Locking Cortical Screw COL-3120
3.5 mm x 14 mm Locking Cortical Screw COL-3140
3.5 mm x 16 mm Locking Cortical Screw COL-3160
3.5 mm x 18 mm Locking Cortical Screw COL-3180
3.5 mm x 20 mm Locking Cortical Screw COL-3200
3.5 mm Cortical Screws
3.5 mm x 8 mm Cortical Screw CO-3080
3.5 mm x 10 mm Cortical Screw CO-3100
3.5 mm x 12 mm Cortical Screw CO-3120